

"Kellermann's Batwa Challenge" 5k &10k Run & 5K Walk



Organized by the Kellermann Foundation in conjunction with the 49er Breakfast Rotary.

Saturday, August 24th, 2019

<u>The Cause:</u> All proceeds will go to support the projects of the Kellermann Foundation serving the Batwa Community in Southwest Uganda.

<u>The Place:</u> Race starts at the band shell area of Pioneer Park in Nevada City. Registration starts at 7:00 am, race time 8:00 am

Pre-race presentation by Dr. Scott Kellermann! Sponsorship opportunity to support this great cause.



KF Champions \$250 includes business name/ logo on our batwachallenge.com website and four complimentary race entries.

Music in the Mountains Board President Terry Brown has graciously offered 2 free tickets to all Batwa Challenge race sponsors to the Music in the Mountains Sierra Brewfest August 24, 2019 at the Nevada County Fairgrounds in Grass Valley.

Submit sponsorship check, this form and a business card to the Kellermann Foundation, c/o Jean Creasey DDS at 216 South Pine, Nevada City, CA 95959 Checks payable to: **The Kellermann Foundation.**

The Kellermann Foundation is a 501-3c nonprofit organization registered in the State of California. For more information or to volunteer for race day, please contact Race director Julie McManus at 530-263-2543